4:30

5:30

5:45

6:15

7:00

7:45

8:30

9:15

9:30

EXHIBIT A

CITY OF HOMESTEAD
VISIONING AND GOALS RETREAT

THURSDAY, JANUARY 17, 2002
5:30 P.M. TO 9:30 P.M.

AGENDA
Buffet Dinner
Welcome, Agenda Review
SWOT Exercise
Review of Previous Years’ Core Values and Refining of Core Values
Small group Vision Statement drafting
Finalization of Vision Statement
Review of Previous Years’ Goals and Refining of Goals
Wrap-Up Summary of Core Values, Vision Statement and Goals

Adjourn



