EXHIBIT A

CITY OF HOMESTEAD VISIONING AND GOALS RETREAT

THURSDAY, JANUARY 17, 2002 5:30 P.M. TO 9:30 P.M.

AGENDA

4:30	Buffet Dinner
5:30	Welcome, Agenda Review
5:45	SWOT Exercise
6:15	Review of Previous Years' Core Values and Refining of Core Values
7:00	Small group Vision Statement drafting
7:45	Finalization of Vision Statement
8:30	Review of Previous Years' Goals and Refining of Goals
9:15	Wrap-Up Summary of Core Values, Vision Statement and Goals
9:30	Adjourn